
2017 T-Ball / Drills & Skills 10 games per team
Date Mendon #1 Mendon #2 Willison Lima Field A Field C Field D Time Conflict

Monday, April 24, 2017 6:00
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 6:00

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 6:00
Thursday, April 27, 2017 6:00 Gr. 1 Show, French Trip

Saturday, April 29, 2017 7 v 8 9:30 French Trip skip 9
Saturday, April 29, 2017 5 v 6 (11:30) 3 v 4 11:00 French Trip
Saturday, April 29, 2017 2 v 1 D&S 12:30 French Trip

Monday, May 01, 2017 6:00
Tuesday, May 02, 2017 6:00

Wednesday, May 03, 2017 6:00
Thursday, May 04, 2017 6:00 Gr. 5-6 Parent Orientation

Saturday, May 06, 2017 8 v 9 9:30 skip 1
Saturday, May 06, 2017 2 v 3 (11:30) 4 v 5 (11:30) 6 v 7 11:00
Saturday, May 06, 2017 D&S 12:30

Monday, May 08, 2017 6:00
Tuesday, May 09, 2017 6:00

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 6:00
Thursday, May 11, 2017 6:00 MS Band

Saturday, May 13, 2017 6 v 4 9:30 skip 8
Saturday, May 13, 2017 7 v 2 (11:30) 9 v 1 (11:30) 3 v 5 11:00
Saturday, May 13, 2017 D&S 12:30

Monday, May 15, 2017 8 v 6 6:00 skip 2
Tuesday, May 16, 2017 no games 6:00 Gr. 1 Musical

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 4 v 1 7 v 3 6:00 MS Chorus Concert
Thursday, May 18, 2017 9 v 5 6:00

Saturday, May 20, 2017 1 v 5 8 v 2 9:30 skip 7
Saturday, May 20, 2017 3 v 6 4 v 9 11:00
Saturday, May 20, 2017 D&S 12:30

Monday, May 22, 2017 8 v 1 6:00 skip 4
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 9 v 3 6:00

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 5 v 7 6 v 2 6:00 MS Jazz concert
Thursday, May 25, 2017 6:00 Gr. 1-2 parent Mtg.

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 1 v 7 6:00 skip 3
Wednesday, May 31, 2017 9 v 6 2 v 4 5 v 8 6:00

Thursday, June 01, 2017 6:00 Mendon Carnival

Saturday, June 03, 2017 7 v 4 9 v 2 9:00 Mendon Carnivalskip 5
Saturday, June 03, 2017 3 v 8 1 v 6 10:30 Mendon Carnival
Saturday, June 03, 2017 D&S 12:00 Mendon Carnival

Monday, June 05, 2017 7 v 9 6:00 skip 6
Tuesday, June 06, 2017 4 v 8 6:00

Wednesday, June 07, 2017 2 v 5 6:00
Thursday, June 08, 2017 1 v 3 6:00

doubles
Saturday, June 10, 2017 1 v 4 9:30 skip 2
Saturday, June 10, 2017 6 v 8 (11:30) 5 v 9 (11:30) 3 v 7 11:00
Saturday, June 10, 2017 D&S 12:30

doubles
Monday, June 12, 2017 2 v 9 6 v 5 4 v 3 6:00 Gr. 4&5 Band Concert

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 8 v 7 6:00
Wednesday, June 14, 2017 2 v 1 6:00

Thursday, June 15, 2017 6:00 Gr. 2 Patriotic Show
Saturday, June 17, 2017 Championship Game 10:00

TBall
1-Crosby’s Reds
2-Diane Evans Family Dentistry Yankees
3-Honeoye Falls Market Place Rockies
4-Honeoye Falls Veterinary Red Sox
5-Molye Chevrolet Brewers
6-Pittsford Federal Credit Union Phillies
7-Rochester Solar Technologies Mariners
8-Sonitrol Security Systems Diamondbacks
9-Studio Move! Marlins


